
Team 16, schedule generated Monday, November 18, 2024 10:11:00 AM
Game # Day Date Time Arena Home Visitor Event

15 Sunday 22-Sep 8:30 PM APP 2 HABS LEAFS

42 Sunday 29-Sep 8:00 PM APP 3 HAWKS LEAFS

63 Wednesday 2-Oct 9:00 PM CENTRAL LEAFS WINGS

85 Saturday 5-Oct 6:00 PM APP 3 LEAFS BRUINS

108 Monday 7-Oct 10:00 PM APP 3 LEAFS RANGERS

115 Wednesday 9-Oct 10:00 PM CENTRAL LEAFS HABS

137 Saturday 12-Oct 7:00 PM APP 3 HAWKS LEAFS

139 Tuesday 15-Oct 9:00 PM APP 3 WINGS LEAFS

171 Sunday 20-Oct 9:00 PM CENTRAL BRUINS LEAFS BOWSER

212 Friday 25-Oct 10:30 PM MAIN 2 LEAFS RANGERS

226 Sunday 27-Oct 7:30 PM MAIN 2 HABS LEAFS

252 Thursday 31-Oct 8:00 PM CENTRAL HAWKS LEAFS

284 Sunday 3-Nov 9:00 PM MAIN 1 LEAFS WINGS

297 Wednesday 6-Nov 9:00 PM CENTRAL LEAFS BRUINS

315 Friday 8-Nov 9:30 PM APP 2 LEAFS RANGERS

340 Monday 11-Nov 8:00 PM APP 3 LEAFS HABS

357 Thursday 14-Nov 8:30 PM MAIN 2 HAWKS LEAFS

382 Wednesday 20-Nov 9:00 PM CENTRAL WINGS LEAFS

403 Sunday 24-Nov 6:00 PM CENTRAL LEAFS RANGERS BOWSER

427 Tuesday 26-Nov 10:00 PM APP 3 BRUINS LEAFS

471 Sunday 1-Dec 10:30 PM APP 2 HABS LEAFS

493 Thursday 5-Dec 9:30 PM APP 2 HAWKS LEAFS

517 Sunday 8-Dec 8:00 PM MAIN 1 LEAFS WINGS

534 Wednesday 11-Dec 10:00 PM APP 3 LEAFS BRUINS

562 Sunday 15-Dec 7:30 PM MAIN 2 LEAFS RANGERS BOWSER

603 Saturday 21-Dec 5:00 PM APP 3 LEAFS HABS

625 Monday 23-Dec 8:00 PM APP 3 HAWKS LEAFS

652 Tuesday 7-Jan 10:00 PM APP 3 WINGS LEAFS

676 Sunday 12-Jan 9:00 PM MAIN 1 BRUINS LEAFS

694 Wednesday 15-Jan 10:30 PM MAIN 2 LEAFS RANGERS

718 Sunday 19-Jan 9:00 PM CENTRAL HABS LEAFS BOWSER

754 Thursday 23-Jan 10:00 PM APP 3 HAWKS LEAFS

780 Sunday 26-Jan 9:00 PM MAIN 1 LEAFS WINGS

798 Wednesday 29-Jan 10:30 PM MAIN 2 LEAFS BRUINS

829 Sunday 2-Feb 10:00 PM APP 3 LEAFS RANGERS

855 Wednesday 5-Feb 10:30 PM APP 2 LEAFS HABS

877 Wednesday 12-Feb 9:00 PM CENTRAL HAWKS LEAFS

898 Saturday 15-Feb 4:00 PM APP 3 WINGS LEAFS BOWSER

927 Monday 24-Feb 10:30 PM APP 2 BRUINS LEAFS

972 Sunday 2-Mar 8:30 PM APP 2 LEAFS RANGERS

978 Monday 3-Mar 9:30 PM APP 2 HABS LEAFS

995 Thursday 6-Mar 10:00 PM APP 3 HAWKS LEAFS

1022 Sunday 9-Mar 10:00 PM MAIN 1 LEAFS WINGS

1034 Wednesday 12-Mar 9:00 PM CENTRAL LEAFS BRUINS

1059 Sunday 16-Mar 6:30 PM MAIN 2 LEAFS RANGERS BOWSER


